SPONSOR A SURAH

Sponsor a Surah for the Qaf Initiative, either for yourself or on
behalf of a loved one, and share in the blessings of this
remarkable endeavor.

INITIATIVE



Surah No.
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Surah Name
Al-Fatihah
Al-Baqarah
Al ‘Imran
An-Nisa’
Al-Ma’idah
Al-An’am
Al-A’raf
Al-Anfal
At-Tawbah
Yianus

Had

Yisuf
Ar-Ra’d
Ibrahim
Al-Hijr
An-Nahl
Al-Isra’
Al-Kahf
Maryam
Ta-Ha
Al-Anbiya’
Al-Hajj
Al-Mu'mintin
An-Nir
Al-Furqan
Ash-Shu’ara’
An-Naml
Al-Qasas
Al-’Ankabt
Ar-Ram
Lugman
As-Sajdah
Al-Ahzab
Saba’

Fatir

Yasin
As-Saffat
Sad
Az-Zumar
Ghafir
Fussilat
Ash-Shiira

Number of Verses

286
200
176
120
165
206
75
129
109
123
111
43
52
99
128
111
110
98
135
112
78
118
64
77
227
93
88
69
60
34
30
73
54
45
83
182
88
75
85
54
53

Sponsorship Value

£7,000
£33,390
£23,586
£20,850
£14,466
£19,596
£24,270
£9,336
£15,492
£13,212
£14,808
£13,440
£5,688
£6,714
£12,072
£15,378
£13,440
£13,326
£11,958
£16,176
£13,554
£9,678
£14,238
£8,082
£9,564
£26,664
£11,388
£10,818
£8,652
£7,626
£4,662
£4,206
£9,108
£6,942
£5,916
£83,000
£21,534
£10,818
£9,336
£10,476
£6,942
£6,828

7 of 7 Sponsored - Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available
Sponsored Not Available
Sponsored Not Available
Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available



Surah No.
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Surah Name
Az-Zukhruf
Ad-Dukhan
Al-Jathiyah
Al-Ahqaf
Muhammad
Al-Fath
Al-Hujurat
Qaf
Adh-Dhariyat
At-Tar
An-Najm
Al-Qamar
Ar-Rahman
Al-Waqi’ah
Al-Hadid
Al-Mujadilah
Al-Hashr
Al-Mumtahina
As-Saff
Al-Jumu’ah
Al-Munafiqiin
At-Taghabun
At-Talaq
At-Tahrim
Al-Mulk
Al-Qalam
Al-Haqqah
Al-Ma’arij
Nih

Al-Jinn
Al-Muzzammil
Al-Muddathir
Al-Qiyamah
Al-Insan
Al-Mursalat
An-Naba’
An-Nazi'at
Abasa
At-Takwir
Al-Infitar
Al-Mutaffifin
Al-Inshiqqaq

Number of Verses

89
59
37
35
38
29
18
45
60
49
62
55
78
96
29
22
24
13
14
11
11
18
12
12
30
52
52
44
28
28
20
56
40
31
50
40
46
42
29
19
36
25

Sponsorship Value

£10,932
£7,512
£5,004
£4,776
£5,118
£4,092
£2,838
£5,916
£7,626
£6,372
£7,854
£7,056
£9,678
£11,730
£4,092
£3,294
£3,522
£2,268
£2,382
£2,040
£2,040
£2,838
£2,154
£2,154
£4,206
£6,714
£6,714
£5,802
£3,978
£3,978
£3066
£7,170
£5,346
£4,320
£6,486
£5,346
£6,030
£5,574
£4,092
£2,952
£4,890
£3,636

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available

Sponsored Not Available



Surah No. Surah Name Number of Verses Sponsorship Value

85 Al-Buriij 22 £3,294  sponsored Not Available
86 At-Tariq 17 £2,724  sponsored Not Available
87 Al-A’la 19 £2,952 Sponsored Not Available
88 Al-Ghashiyah 26 £3,750

89 Al-Fajr 30 £4,206 Sponsored Not Available
90 Al-Balad 20 £3,066

91 Ash-Shams 15 £2,496

92 Al-Layl 21 £3,180 Sponsored Not Available
93 Ad-Duha 11 £2,040 Sponsored Not Available
94 Ash-Sharh 8 £1,698,  Sponsored Not Available
95 At-Tin 8 £1,698 Sponsored Not Available
96 Al-"Alaq 19 £2,952  sponsored Not Available
97 Al-Qadr 5 £1,356 Sponsored Not Available
98 Al-Bayyinnah 8 £1,698  sponsored Not Available
99 Az-Zalzalah 8 £1,698 Sponsored Not Available
100 Al-“Adiyat 11 £2,040  sponsored Not Available
101 Al-Qari’ah 11 £2,040 Sponsored Not Available
102 At-Takathur 8 £1,698  sponsored Not Available
103 Al-*Asr 3 £1,128 Sponsored Not Available
104 Al-Humazah 9 £1,812  sponsored Not Available
105 Al-Fil 5 £1,356 Sponsored Not Available
106 Quraysh 4 £1,242  sponsored Not Available
107 Al-M3a’@n 7 £1,584 Sponsored Not Available
108 Al-Kawthar 3 £1,128 Sponsored Not Available
109 Al-Kafirtin 6 £1,470  Sponsored Not Available
110 An-Nasr 3 £1,128 Sponsored Not Available
111 Al-Masad 5 £1,356  Sponsored Not Available
112** Al-Ikhlas 4 £14,000 1Sponsored 2 Still Available
113 Al-Falaq 5 £1,356  Sponsored Not Available
114 An-Nas 6 £1,470 Sponsored Not Available

* 7 Available @ £7,000 each
**3 Available @ £14,000 each

More details about the Qaf Mustafa Mount, Emm Lane, Bradford, BD9 4]L
Initiative and how to Sponsor FEIiCity House, Northdale Road, LiVQrPOOl, L15 4HT

are available on our website:
www.qafinitiative.co.uk Registered Charity No: 1134323

Email: info@qafinitiative.org
Tel: 01274 911 069

Qaf Ny MusTaFA





