SPONSOR A SURAH

Sponsor a Surah for the Qāf Initiative, either for yourself or on behalf of a loved one, and share in the blessings of this remarkable endeavor.





Surah No.	Surah Name	Number of Verses	Sponsor	ship Value
1*	Al-Fātiḥah	7	£7,000	7 of 7 Sponsored - Not Available
2	Al-Baqarah	286	£33,390	
3	Āl 'Imrān	200	£23,586	
4	An-Nisā'	176	£20,850	Sponsored Not Available
5	Al-Mā'idah	120	£14,466	
6	Al-An'ām	165	£19,596	
7	Al-A'raf	206	£24,270	
8	Al-Anfāl	75	£9,336	
9	At-Tawbah	129	£15,492	
10	Yūnus	109	£13,212	Sponsored Not Available
11	Hūd	123	£14,808	Sponsored Not Available
12	Yūsuf	111	£13,440	Sponsored Not Available
13	Ar-Ra'd	43	£5,688	Sponsored Not Available
14	Ibrāhīm	52	£6,714	Sponsored Not Available
15	Al-Ḥijr	99	£12,072	
16	An-Nahl	128	£15,378	Sponsored Not Available
17	Al-Isrā'	111	£13,440	
18	Al-Kahf	110	£13,326	Sponsored Not Available
19	Maryam	98	£11,958	Sponsored Not Available
20	Ţā-Hā	135	£16,176	Sponsored Not Available
21	Al-Anbiyā'	112	£13,554	
22	Al-Ḥajj	78	£9,678	
23	Al-Mu'minūn	118	£14,238	
24	An-Nūr	64	£8,082	Sponsored Not Available
25	Al-Furqān	77	£9,564	
26	Ash-Shu'ara'	227	£26,664	
27	An-Naml	93	£11,388	
28	Al-Qaṣaṣ	88	£10,818	
29	Al-'Ankabūt	69	£8,652	
30	Ar-Rūm	60	£7,626	
31	Luqmān	34	£4,662	Sponsored Not Available
32	As-Sajdah	30	£4,206	Sponsored Not Available
33	Al-Aḥzāb	73	£9,108	
34	Saba'	54	£6,942	
35	Fāṭir	45	£5,916	
36	Yāsīn	83	£83,000	
37	As-Ṣāffāt	182	£21,534	
38	Şād	88	£10,818	
39	Az-Zumar	75	£9,336	Sponsored Not Available
40	Ghāfir	85	£10,476	
41	Fussilat	54	£6,942	
42	Ash-Shūrā	53	£6,828	

Surah No.	Surah Name	Number of Verses	Sponsor	ship Value
43	Az-Zukhruf	89	£10,932	Sponsored Not Available
44	Ad-Dukhān	59	£7,512	Sponsored Not Available
45	Al-Jāthiyah	37	£5,004	
46	Al-Aḥqāf	35	£4,776	
47	Muḥammad	38	£5,118	Sponsored Not Available
48	Al-Fath	29	£4,092	Sponsored Not Available
49	Al-Ḥujurāt	18	£2,838	
50	Qāf	45	£5,916	
51	Adh-Dhāriyāt	60	£7,626	
52	At-Ţūr	49	£6,372	
53	An-Najm	62	£7,854	Sponsored Not Available
54	Al-Qamar	55	£7,056	
55	Ar-Raḥmān	78	£9,678	Sponsored Not Available
56	Al-Wāqi'ah	96	£11,730	Sponsored Not Available
57	Al-Ḥadīd	29	£4,092	
58	Al-Mujādilah	22	£3,294	
59	Al-Ḥashr	24	£3,522	Sponsored Not Available
60	Al-Mumtahina	13	£2,268	
61	As-Saff	14	£2,382	
62	Al-Jumu'ah	11	£2,040	Sponsored Not Available
63	Al-Munāfiqūn	11	£2,040	Sponsored Not Available
64	At-Taghābun	18	£2,838	
65	Aṭ-Ṭalāq	12	£2,154	Sponsored Not Available
66	At-Tahrīm	12	£2,154	Sponsored Not Available
67	Al-Mulk	30	£4,206	Sponsored Not Available
68	Al-Qalam	52	£6,714	
69	Al-Ḥāqqah	52	£6,714	
70	Al-Ma'ārij	44	£5,802	
71	Nūḥ	28	£3,978	
72	Al-Jinn	28	£3,978	Sponsored Not Available
73	Al-Muzzammil	20	£3066	
74	Al-Muddathir	56	£7,170	
75	Al-Qiyāmah	40	£5,346	
76	Al-Insān	31	£4,320	Sponsored Not Available
77	Al-Mursalāt	50	£6,486	
78	An-Naba'	40	£5,346	
79	An-Nāzi'āt	46	£6,030	
80	Abasa	42	£5,574	
81	At-Takwir	29	£4,092	
82	Al-Infitār	19	£2,952	
83	Al-Muṭaffifīn	36	£4,890	
84	Al-Inshiqqāq	25	£3,636	

Surah No.	Surah Name	Number of Verses	Sponsorship Value	
85	Al-Burūj	22	£3,294	Sponsored Not Available
86	Aț-Țāriq	17	£2,724	Sponsored Not Available
87	Al-A'lā	19	£2,952	Sponsored Not Available
88	Al-Ghāshiyah	26	£3,750	
89	Al-Fajr	30	£4,206	Sponsored Not Available
90	Al-Balad	20	£3,066	
91	Ash-Shams	15	£2,496	
92	Al-Layl	21	£3,180	Sponsored Not Available
93	Aḍ-Ḍuḥā	11	£2,040	Sponsored Not Available
94	Ash-Sharḥ	8	£1,698,	Sponsored Not Available
95	At-Tīn	8	£1,698	Sponsored Not Available
96	Al-'Alaq	19	£2,952	Sponsored Not Available
97	Al-Qadr	5	£1,356	Sponsored Not Available
98	Al-Bayyinnah	8	£1,698	Sponsored Not Available
99	Az-Zalzalah	8	£1,698	Sponsored Not Available
100	Al-'Ādiyāt	11	£2,040	Sponsored Not Available
101	Al-Qāri'ah	11	£2,040	Sponsored Not Available
102	At-Takāthur	8	£1,698	Sponsored Not Available
103	Al-'Asr	3	£1,128	Sponsored Not Available
104	Al-Humazah	9	£1,812	Sponsored Not Available
105	Al-Fīl	5	£1,356	Sponsored Not Available
106	Quraysh	4	£1,242	Sponsored Not Available
107	Al-Mā'ūn	7	£1,584	Sponsored Not Available
108	Al-Kawthar	3	£1,128	Sponsored Not Available
109	Al-Kāfirūn	6	£1,470	Sponsored Not Available
110	An-Nasr	3	£1,128	Sponsored Not Available
111	Al-Masad	5	£1,356	Sponsored Not Available
112**	Al-Ikhlāṣ	4	£14,000	1 Sponsored 2 Still Availa
113	Al-Falaq	5	£1,356	Sponsored Not Available
114	An-Nās	6	£1,470	Sponsored Not Available

^{* 7} Available @ £7,000 each

More details about the Qāf Initiative and how to sponsor are available on our website:

www.qafinitiative.co.uk Email: info@qafinitiative.org

Tel: 01274 911 069

Muṣṭafā Mount, Emm Lane, Bradford, BD9 4JL Felicity House, Northdale Road, Liverpool, L15 4HT

Registered Charity No: 1134323







^{**3} Available @£14,000 each